| NATIONAL Assessment Centre . | Services | pvet i Janost N | THE 118117 | 031-01 | | |
|--|---|--|--|-----------------------|-----------------------|-------------|
| Date In: 10/9/18 14:15 | Jeb descriptio | | Date & Time | Later Colonia Colonia | Don | e by |
| Ref No. NAI PWD 18016435144 | SAS c-filing | | | | | |
| Veh No: SLC 5607J | E-mail (with | n Shrs, AIC 2hrs) | T | | | |
| 25C 2807 J | i-Motor Cla | | 1 | | | |
| 819118 11:22 | i-Motor W/ | O (Within: OD 2hr | < TP 4hrs) | | | |
| OD Peporting Only | i-Photo Upl | | 1 | | | |
| | Assessment/S | Survey Report | 1 | | | |
| TP Insurer: | Ass't Report by Fax / Hand to Owner/Wksp | | | | | |
| Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (| | 110-11-1-1-1-1-1-1 | Tel: | Fax | |) |
| TP Particulars: Veh No: SI | 1F 697M | . INC(|) / Non-INC | () | i i | |
| Owner / Driver: (| 011. | | Tel: | |) | |
| Policy No. () Period | I: (|) | Cover Type: (| |) | |
| Confirmed by : (| | Date: | Tim | u; |) | |
| Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [Not | c-Est. Status (| WO): N: 0-20 | 0%; P: 21-79% | 6. F: 80-100 | %] | |
| Year of Registration: () War | ranty: YES (|)/NO(|) | | | |
| Execss: (\$) Loading: \$1,000 | | | | | | |
| | and the form of the second or the fact of the second or the | *** | a de la composition | | | |
| () Walk-In Customer: Customer's informa | | | | | | |
| () Total Luss Case : to e-mail Insurer U | | midential & Su | nchy NO Taler o | repailer. | | |
| Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice: Y | | NO () ; To | owing Co. (| · | 19 | |
| Dive-ii ()/ / owed-ii (); iivoice. x | ES()/ | NO();I | owing Co. (| 1 | resemble and the con- | , |
| Remarks:- (INC hothic: 6788 6616) | | | Date&Time Co | imple ed | Done | by |
| Apply for Transport Allowance () / Cour | tesy Car (|) | | *** | | |
| 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection | (- |) | | | | |
| 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 |)] (|) | | | | |
| Injury: | | | | | | |
| | ra de mante person | | 1 | | | |
| Date/Time Actions | | 2 (2000) | er one entrum see | | elouse. | |
| 7 113 113 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 | 1/4 | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | 11.0-25.070.01.00.00.00.00 | | | | | |
| | L. | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| 100 | | Invoice Prep | aration Check | list | Ant (\$) | Amt (1) |
| | 1805761 | 1) AR : Accident | 100 Per CV 10 Per CV | | 11 Bill 20 - 00 | Add Bill |
| laimant's Particulars :- | | 2) DA : Damage A | Assessment (\$100); | INC (\$80) | | |
| Priver/Owner: | | 3) TF : Towing Fe 4) FT : Follow-Th | | \$40/\$45 | | |
| Contact No: | | 5) FT : Follow-Th | rough Survey (Resu | (vey) \$30 | - | |
| | | 6) TR : Re-inspect | ainst INC Only (we | (10 Jan 2005) \$75 | | |
| amaged Portion: | | 7) N1 : Idne DA + | the state of the s | \$160 | | |
| | | 8) NTUC Addition | nal Services | | | |
| C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): | | Committee of the second programme of the second | Car / Tpt Allowange | .\$5 | | |
| College application of a party to proceed and accommission | etologica | *N6; Repair Co *N7; Fost Repa | | 510 \$25 | | |
| unditors' Comments :- | | * Annual and total County of the Section of the Section of Section 1 | ect Excess Coordina | | | 1 |
| at. J. | | Control of the second s | Non INC) against II | | | V |
| nt. 2/3, | | 9) N12: Idea Mobi Invaice dated | The second secon | ee Charged | | 建设设置 |
| | | Invaice dated | j | ee Charged | BE THE | |

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

| aforesaid. | | |
|-----------------------------|------------------------|--|
| | ACCIDENT STATEMENT | |
| Date Of Report | 10/09/2018 14:15 | |
| Date Of Accident | 08/09/2018 11:55 | |
| Exact Location Of Accident | ALONG KPE TWDS CITY | |
| Country/State of Loss | SINGAPORE | |
| | DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE | |
| Vehicle Registration Number | SLC5607J | |
| Insured/Policyholder | | |
| Name Of Registered Owner | LIONEL LIM JUN JIE | |
| NRIC No | S8411035C | |
| Email Address | NOEMAIL | |
| Mobile Phone No | (LOCAL) +65-82882521 | |
| Alternative Phone No | OFFICE-82882521 | |
| Vehicle Particulars | | |
| Manufacturer | MAZDA | |
| | | |

Model MAZDA 3

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at PRIVATE USE

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

FWD SINGAPORE PTE. LTD.

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy NO

PNPV2018-00006177 Policy Number

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver LIONEL LIM JUN JIE

NRIC No S8411035C Date Of Birth 24/04/1984 Occupation INDOOR Date Of Driving Pass 24/05/2004

14 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS Driving Experience

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-82882521

Fax Number

Contact Number OFFICE-82882521

EMail Address NOEMAIL Address BLK 313B SUMANG LINK #11-127

Postcode 822313

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

WNE

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

:

YES

NO

3

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions CLEAR
Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident? YES
Was any injured conveyed to hospital by
NO

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1 NAME: : KOH XIN MIN JOLENE

GENDER: : FEMALE

Passenger 2 NAME: : LIM ZHUO LE JAKE

GENDER: : MALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police? NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given? NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO ATTACHED STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES
Was there any video captured by Car Camera? YES

Remarks/ Reasons: WITH DRIVER

Was there any audio recorded? NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number SHF697M

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

LIONEL LIM JUN JIE Name

Approximate Age

BODY Injuries Sustain

SLC5607J Injured person in which vehicle? YES

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address Postcode

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 2

KOH XIN MIN JOLENE Name

Approximate Age

BODY Injuries Sustain Injured person in which vehicle? SLC5607J YES Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Address Postcode

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 3

LIM ZHUO LE JAKE Name

Approximate Age

BODY Injuries Sustain SLC5607J Injured person in which vehicle? YES Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address Postcode

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) Investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

| | n 11.57am | | | | | |
|-----------|-----------|-------|----------|---------|-----|--------|
| along KPE | towards | city, | Suddenly | vehicl. | e B | hit or |
| my rear | portion. | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

1

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

GIARWIC SketchPlanForm_VS



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00 Singapore 048580 Tel (65) 6224 0010 Fax (65) 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday, 09:00 - 17:00 UEN: \$66\$\$0020G / GST Reg. No.: M400017735

IMPORTANT NOTE: Please submit the completed Addendum form to the same Authorised Reporting Centre

with whom you submitted the Original Report. ADDENDUM (A) PARTICULARS OF PERSON MAKING THE AMENDMENTS: Original Report No : MNA 118117031 Vehicle Registration No: 54056073. Name (as shown in NRIC): Lione 1 Lim Jun Jic NRIC/FIN/Passport No: 5841035 C. (*Vehicle Driver / Vehicle Owner) (*) Please delete as appropriate Singapore() Address Mobile No.: \$2882521 Contact (Tel) Email Address Date of Accident : 119118 _____Time of Accident : ______1155 Place of Accident : Along KPE twols City Insurance Company: FwD.. (B) ADDITIONALINFORMATION / AMENDMENTS: I have made a report on the above mentioned accident and would like to include additional information or make the following amendments: Amend Accident date to 8 September 2018 instead of 1 september 2018.

Policyholder / Driver's Signature Date:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

Date: 1019118.

| : 1 9 18 Accident Time: [1. 57am (24-HR-Format) |
|---|
| : Along KPE towards city |
| : SLC5607J Make/Model: Mazda 3 |
| : FWD Policy No: PNA 2018-00006177 |
| : Lionel Lim Jun Jie / 584 11035C |
| Owner's Hp 82882821 Company Tel |
| : as above |
| : 34 4 (1984 DRIVER'S License Pass Date 24 / 5/2004 |
| : Spouse \ Parents \ Children \ Sibling \ Employee\ Others: |
| : BIK 313B Sumany Link #11-127 |
| :1) |
| : INDOOR \OUTDOOR (e.g. working inside or outside office) |
| |
| : CLEAR & DRY \ RAINING & WET \ AFTER RAIN & WET |
| : Reporting Only \ Claim Other Party \ Claim Own Insurance |
| river):3 person |
| r camera: VES NO s being used at the time of accident: Private use \ Work purpose |
| 'arty Driver's Particular (if anv) |
| M (AXA) Vehicle. No: |
| Vehicle Make\Model: |
| Name Driver: |
| IC No. Driver/Contact: |
| |
| gender: |
| gender: NE (FEMALE) |
| |



REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. \$8411035C





LIONEL LIM JUN JIE (LIONEL LIN JUNJIE)

林俊杰

CHINESE Date of birth 24-04-1984

Sav M

\$8411035C

5450215

2

Country Place of bins SINGAPORE

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASSIES!

MASS DATE

s 3 Motor Cers=< 3000kg with =<7 passengers, exclusive 24 May 2004 of the driver; and other motor vehicles =< 2500kg

NP 428A

Licence No: S8411035C

MHC No. 584

MINIMAN IN THE REAL PROPERTY AND THE PROPERTY A

Date of leave

08-04-2015

APT BLK 313B SUMANG LINK #11-127 SINGAPORE 822313



CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Please call +65-6322-2072 for FWD Emergency Assistance if Your Car breaks down or is involved in an accident.

All accidents must be reported within 24 hours of the incident regardless of whether it will lead to a claim.

POLICY NUMBER: PNPV2018-00006177 (Comprehensive - Executive Plan)

Car plate number: SLC5607J

Your name (As the policyholder): Lionel Lim Jun Jie

Coverage start date: 19/05/2018 Coverage end date: 18/05/2019

Covered geographical area: Singapore, West Malaysia and Southern Thailand

Who is insured to drive:

(a) You; and

(b) Anyone with a valid driving license who You give permission to drive Your Car.

Important things to know:

Your Policy comprises this Certificate of Insurance, the Contract, the Car Insurance Summary and any Endorsements attached by Us. These documents should be read together as one. You must make sure that any person You give permission to drive Your Car understands Your duties under this Policy and complies with its conditions.

Your Policy is only valid if Your Car is being used for non-commercial activities in accordance with Your contract.

Finance company: UOB Limited

Shitis

We confirm that this Policy complies with the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189).

Issued on: 07/05/2018

Abhishek Bhatia

Chief Executive Officer FWD Singapore Pte Ltd Please immediately inform us at +65-6820-8888 or email us at contact.sg@fwd.com if any details in this Certificate of Insurance need to be changed.